
FEUERSCHÜTZENVEREIN

1864 Amstetten

ZVR-Nr.87649167

fsv1864amstetten@gmx.at

www.fsv1864amstetten.at

Krampus-Schießen 2015
05.12.2015

Bewerb 1 – Taschenpistole

Damen

Platz Name Verein Endergebnis

1 Dvorak Andrea 1864 168

2 Rösen Elke 1864 167

3 Strohmayer Maria 1864 140

4 Rußkäfer Sandra 1864 48

Herren bis 60

Platz Name Verein Endergebnis

1 Strohmayer Leo 1864 188

2 Pils Daniel 1864 188

3 Kirchweger Hermann 1864 186

4 Bühringer Mario 1864 181

5 Pöchhacker Anton 1864 177

6 Eisl Alexander 1864 175

7 Rösen Andreas 1864 172

8 Rußkäfer Karl 1864 19

9 Sorgner Roland 1864 DNF

Herren ab 60

Platz Name Verein Endergebnis

1 Huemer Rudi 1864 185

2 Steininger Guido 1864 184

3 Lack Peter 1864 176

4 Schauberger Helmut 1864 157

5 Wolfram Gottfried 1864 133

6 Jäger Alex 1864 132
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Bewerb 2 – Unterhebler-Repetier-Gewehr

Damen

Platz Name Verein Endergebnis

1 Dvorak Andrea 1864 191

2 Strohmayer Maria 1864 177

3 Plank Simone 1864 147

4 Rösen Elke 1864 144

Herren bis 60

Platz Name Verein Endergebnis

1 Strohmayer Leo 1864 199

2 Eisl Alexander 1864 194

3 Jungwirth Michael 1864 189

4 Rösen Andreas 1864 179

5 Pils Daniel 1864 176

6 Kirchweger Hermann 1864 173

7 Bühringer Mario 1864 171

8 Leherbauer Gerald 1864 127

Herren ab 60

Platz Name Verein Endergebnis

1 Huemer Rudi 1864 186

2 Lack Peter 1864 185

3 Steininger Guido 1864 185

4 Jäger Alex 1864 157

Bewerb 3 – KK-Gewehr

Damen

Platz Name Verein Endergebnis

1 Strohmayer Maria 1864 285

2 Dvorak Andrea 1864 281

Herren bis 60

Platz Name Verein Endergebnis

1 Strohmayer Leo 1864 287

2 Eisl Alexander 1864 286

3 Kirchweger Hermann 1864 281

4 Bühringer Mario 1864 279

5 Jungwirth Michael 1864 257

6 Pils Daniel 1864 254

7 Rösen Andreas 1864 229

Herren ab 60

Platz Name Verein Endergebnis

1 Steininger Guido 1864 284

2 Schauberger Helmut 1864 274

3 Lack Peter 1864 270

4 Huemer Rudi 1864 261

5 Jäger Alex 1864 243



Gesamtwertung
Platz Name Verein Bewerb 1 Bewerb 2 Bewerb 3 Endergebnis

1 Strohmayer Leo 1864 188 199 287 674

2 Eisl Alexander 1864 175 194 286 655

3 Steininger Guido 1864 184 185 284 653

4 Dvorak Andrea 1864 168 191 281 640

5 Kirchweger Hermann 1864 186 173 281 640

6 Huemer Rudi 1864 185 186 261 632

7 Peter Lack 1864 176 185 270 631

8 Bühringer Mario 1864 181 171 279 631

9 Pils Daniel 1864 188 176 254 618

10 Strohmayer Maria 1864 140 177 285 602

11 Rösen Andreas 1864 172 179 229 580

12 Jäger Alex 1864 132 157 243 532

Rösen Andreas Simone Plank

Schützenmeister Auswertung


